	名次
	笔试考号
	报考岗位
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	备注

	1
	307
	执行员
	68.6
	85
	76.8
	

	2
	332
	执行员
	63.4
	89.33
	76.365
	

	3
	318
	执行员
	57.6
	89.67
	73.635
	

	4
	303
	执行员
	57
	85.67
	71.335
	

	5
	351
	执行员
	51
	90
	70.5
	

	1
	347
	书记员
	69
	77.33
	73.165
	

	2
	302
	书记员
	60.6
	83
	71.8
	

	3
	306
	书记员
	68.4
	73.67
	71.035
	

	4
	350
	书记员
	61
	80
	70.5
	

	5
	336
	书记员
	59.4
	81.33
	70.365
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]
